1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
SPACY
TROVAO
PARICER
NAVALHADO
DISTAK 2
MADARA
CHACAU
CAMBIO LOKO
MANIACO
PAJé
LA¢cO DOURADO
THOR
MOLEQUE DOIDO
MALIBU
SPEED

Anilha
012741
146129
045203
002786
018726
028142
139633
000998
015573
573677
019354
220770
001284
034722
030967

TRINCA FERRO 05/12/2021

Dono Cidade
RODRIGO R. CTBA
PAULOH. P CTBA
VANDERLEI
ROBSON C

PAULO ROBERTO
RAPHAEL V
ANDRADE
RONEI
CARLOS E.G. CTBA
RAFAEL
PAULO R. CTBA
LEONARDO
JONATHAN
CLAUDINEI
JOELMIR

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos
119/155 20
65/124 19
85/114 0
70/114 0
76/112 16
80/111 15
84/96 14
78/95 13
69/90 12
50/89 11
60/85 10
91/80 9
51/61 0
43/56 0
42/23 6
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